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Ranking Jump-Off de conjuntos de Saltos de Obstaculos

SUB-19
CAVALEIRO

Vera Costa e Silva

Joana Rios Oliveira

Joao Pereira Coutinho

Joao Pedro Gomes
Francisco Mendes Rosa
Tomas Matos Nunes
Francisco Jacome Vasques
Bernardo Ladeira

Joel Monteiro

Joao Pedro Gomes

Jose Maria Parreira Amaral
Joel Monteiro

Vera Costa e Silva
Bernardo Ladeira

Luis Atayde

Rodrigo Bourbon

Sofia Guedes Alves
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Antonio Bettencourt
Margarida Medeiros Pontes
Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues
Maria Rosario Libano Monteiro
Joao Pedro Gomes

Joao Pereira Coutinho
Filipa Alberty Raposo
Constanga Almeida Fernandes
Diana Vasconcellos

Joao Pereira Coutinho

Joao Pereira Coutinho

Joao Pedro Gomes

Pedro Neves Ferreira
Leonor Tavares Pinto
Mariana Teixeira Santos
Luis Pedro Ferreira

Hugo Martins

Francisca Vozone

Patricia Baptista Ribeiro
Luis Cerca

Pedro Conde

Mariana Vasconcelos Simao

SET 2013
NASC HFEP
1998 6766
1996 3485
1997 6718
1996 6015
1996 4482
1996 1546
1998 6858
1997 6301
1996 4353
1996 6619
1995 5187
1996 5279
1998 6548
1997 5591
1998 3298
1995 6653
1998 4292
1998 5295
1996 4004
1997 5606
1997 6566
1995 5351
1996 5897
1997 4461
1996 5123
1998 6681
1996 4159
1997 6975
1997 5788
1996 5272
1997 6914
1997 4978
1996 3032
1997 3791
1996 6600
1996 6580
1997 5437
1995 4933
1995 4762
1997 3824

14 anos < idade <19 anos

115m<alt<1.50m
CAVALO

Cilgen

Ballybur Don Clover
Nelson du Biolay
Zarza Lithya

D Marinero

Vin Rouge
Claytona

La Belletiere

Quiro des Brumes
Electra S

Walona

Atlanta B
Uitblinker
Wyoming

Sea Card TM

Dora van't Smishof
X Saphira

Lucky Lord

Pontal

Qahina la Berbere
Celina

Chelsie

Lipton

Wodette M

Zidane da Graciosa
Bilbao

Osiris du Torte
Chalango
Theodora 4
Peponne Belmaniere
Paganini 5

Zamira (4978)
Lilos Catwalk
Unica (3791)
Winston (6600)

Air Balia

Coyal

Ovni de Kersair
Zurgraff

Lagune de Canny

PTS

1684.70
1627.70
1556.70
1537.10
1427.60
1389.80
1325.70
1316.70
1312.60
1294.50
1241.90
1060.40
1048.10
1045.70
997.30
734.00
691.00
686.00
672.20
624.20
597.00
581.30
555.60
539.80
537.20
499.60
489.80
487.90
462.00
454.10
448.70
439.30
436.60
434.20
419.10
385.80
376.00
370.00
368.40
358.00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87

8738
18628
10208

8538
14492
17962
12568
18840

8934

7209

9022

5923

8548

3045
12286
10810
15176

3045
13763
17574
17574
14464

9238

8979

2578
12694

9490
17574
12568

9562

267

3682
16015

2578

8738
17136
10889

7279
11861
17870

6901
16317

9789
14493
14787
14399
17962

Barbara Vasconcelos
Madalena Viegas de Almeida
Sofia Franchi

Constanca Almeida Fernandes
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Laura Sardinha

Afonso Costa

Vicente Xara Brasil Monteiro
Laura Ribeiro

Diana Vasconcellos
Duarte Bartolomeu
Duarte Real

Tomas Matos Nunes
Joana Rios Oliveira
Leonor Sa Pinto

Antonio Santos

Maria Joao Rocha

Joana Rios Oliveira

Joao Brito Salgueiro
Marcelo Mota Sousa
Marcelo Mota Sousa

Luis Pedro Ferreira
Diogo Gabriel Miranda
Francisco Jacome Vasques
Maria Fernanda Atayde
Catarina Figueiredo Silva
Pedro Alves Neto
Marcelo Mota Sousa
Afonso Costa

Bernardo Seabra

Miguel Silva Santos

Ines Fonseca Costa
Fatima Rous

Maria Fernanda Atayde
Barbara Vasconcelos

Rita Cruz Pereira
Gwinevere Ogando

Joao Gomes Barros

Maria Bianchi Oliveira
Rocio Salazar

Carolina Pratas Ramos
Mafalda Gongalo

Joao Leitmann

Joao Miguel Moura
Bernardo Ladeira

Nuno Monteiro

Laura Sardinha

1997
1997
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1998
1995
1995
1997
1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1995
1998
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

6295
24
6155
6682
4753
6603
2299
3198
6072
5410
6386
980
6652
3638
6208
6024
2013
4120
4780
5888
6764
4426
4015
5824
2790
6318
5880
5516
6543
6733
6244
4633
4918
2261
5977
6399
3981
5904
3585
3232
6969
4007
7201
6621
6484
5362
6755

Babete do Vau
Napalm de Foja
Tristan

Quincy 151

Cognac Z

Nenuphar de Mai
Junior of Clemence
Malice de B'Neville
Gee P

Edesa's Requin
Lidelio Marine

Otelo du Chene Brule
Wadi Rum DD H

T Sambia 3

Quibble 4
Woudgraaf

Santana 0595

Caro S

Isatis Saint Jean
Content Z

Atlantic du Bosqueau
Ouragan du Mesnil
Oceane de la Poule
Rimamenta Herovina
Shakira I

Brave Heart (6318)
Vistosa

Andiamo 241

Riviera

Aferzysta

L'Alezan de Marivaux
Zijdebloem

Luttin de Wy

Tarte de Pomme
Orea de la Tuilerie
Zurich Wetts

Zig Zag do Ledouro
Surgraf de la Brosse
Periquita

Luron du Mesnil
Ancara

larco Douglas

Berilio

Quicksilver du Grand Moustier
Brunalaris

Hanska des Baumes
Gavel van de Grote Beverdijk 12

345.10
326.60
317.90
316.20
312.00
266.00
261.80
260.60
242.20
241.00
230.40
227.00
217.00
206.80
198.60
197.60
197.60
192.40
186.00
183.80
182.00
168.00
164.00
159.00
157.20
156.00
156.00
155.00
151.60
147.40
144.60
139.60
138.80
135.60
123.50
122.00
119.00
118.00
118.00
111.00
108.00
107.00
100.00
100.00
97.50
97.20
95.00



88
89
90
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
100
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
121
121
124
125
125
125
125
125
130
131
132
132
134

12412
13631
15161
8495
2859
17574
9211
12480
11493
267
7286
10577
8738
15095
11435
18560
15161
9354
7323
7812
17574
4337
6901
10578
14492
12413
3045
22090
14787
13747
2859
10626
6508
7963
9238
13602
8979
12303
13514
10342
3045
17959
2577
8526
12492
16346
14489

Mariana Monteiro Aguiar
Joel Monteiro

Maria Couto Alves
Mariana Cerquinho

Joao Thenaisie Lucas
Marcelo Mota Sousa
Catarina Martins Carvalho
Francisco Veloso Teixeira
Rui Marcelo Batista
Miguel Silva Santos

Carla Sonin

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues
Barbara Vasconcelos
Carlota Clerigo

Joao Bacatelo

Joao Paulo Rodrigues
Maria Couto Alves

Joao Pereira Coutinho
Tiago Carvalho Morais
Gongalo Peralta Mendes
Marcelo Mota Sousa
Margarida Medeiros Pontes
Carolina Pratas Ramos
Daniela Vieira Silva
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Marta Pinto Coelho

Joana Rios Oliveira

Olivia Schoultz

Bernardo Ladeira

Vera Costa e Silva

Joao Thenaisie Lucas
Marcio Coelho

Maria Rosario Libano Monteiro
Catarina Vieira Monteiro
Diogo Gabriel Miranda
Francisco Mendes Rosa
Francisco Jacome Vasques
Ana Carolina Gaspar

Ana Maria Ramos

Beatriz Lourenco

Joana Rios Oliveira

Joao Manso

Luis Atayde

Marta Droca Moura
Eduardo Gongalo Moreira
Mario Cavaleiro Silva
Ricardo Coelho

1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1995
1997
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1995
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1996
1995
1997
1998
1996
1996
1995
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1998
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996

6650
3521
6179
6577
5697
6758
7209
4577
4989
4891
6191
6956
2380
5535
3908
3596
6912
6915
6745
6605
5833
6581
6472
5831
5954
1880
4147
3340
5707
5083
5472
6463
5956
2881
6947
4054
1033
4597
1576
6129
4140
6028
2790
5841
1674
5809
6846

Solena

Allegra

Dolores

Millenium du Rentin
Calimero van de Padenborre
HBC Regilio
Gurugu ALB
Eastwood Dwerse Hagen
Actriz

On Line

Quebec du Chalet
Briosa de Riba Ul
Ultima

Xisto

Fernhill Casino

Way Up

Lex Tuiliere
Rembrandt JAC
Divogh Gandarinha
Golden Bering
Master Class
Darling du Poker

El Bunny

Psyche du Borda
Carlyle von Meer
Mario d'Eglefin
Calme

Larinos

Biko Lalan

Roland

Cum Laude de Orion
Wilow van de Lageweg
Windsor

Val da Granja
Dominike

Odin de la Fontaine
Kalima do Cabo
Planete d'Aure
Miracle I

Risueno del Duero
Umandi

Benedetto

Shakira I

T Amelusina 68

Miss Horservice
Tibete I

Borame

90.00
75.90
74.80
73.00
69.00
69.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
47.40
47.00
46.00
45.00
43.00
40.00
37.00
37.00
31.20
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
29.20
29.00
26.40
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
13.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
4.00



134 4523  Tiago Vasco Campos 1998 2119  Fabolouse Cruising 4.00
136 10353 Pedro Conde 1995 6102  Excalibur 2.00
137 17574  Marcelo Mota Sousa 1995 6091 Bernella 1.20



